Process Instrumentation Trainer 38-023
Park Rd, Crowborough, East Sussex,
TN6 2QR, England.
Tel: +44 (0) 1892 653322
Fax: +44 (0) 1892 663719
E-mail: feedback@fdbk.co.uk
Website: www.fbk.com
For further information on Feedback equipment please contact:  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .

[15] To be supplied by a company offering a 2 year parts
and labour warranty.
Ordering Information
Process Instrumentation Trainer
(complete with all modules and accessories) 38-023
Process Instrumentation Services Mobile Unit
(excludes all modules 38-541 and Accessories
Kit 38-540-AK) 38-540
Optional Accessories
Extension Panel 38-540-EP
Accessory Shelf (for computer or controller) 38-540-AS
Display Mount 38-540-DM
Air Compressor 38-540-AC
Services Required
220 - 240V ac
Compressed air: 44litres/min flow @ 2 bar maximum.
Curriculum Coverage

[15] To be supplied by a company offering a 2 year parts
and labour warranty.
Ordering Information
Process Instrumentation Trainer
(complete with all modules and accessories) 38-023
Process Instrumentation Services Mobile Unit
(excludes all modules 38-541 and Accessories
Kit 38-540-AK) 38-540
Optional Accessories
Extension Panel 38-540-EP
Accessory Shelf (for computer or controller) 38-540-AS
Display Mount 38-540-DM
Air Compressor 38-540-AC
Services Required
220 - 240V ac
Compressed air: 44litres/min flow @ 2 bar maximum.
Curriculum Coverage